
Cruise Special 
 
Depart Cairns 26 November at 9.45AM arrive Guangzhou 3.10PM – China Southern airlines 
Depart Guangzhou 26 November at 6.30PM arrive Dubai 12.05AM – China Southern airlines 
 
Accommodation: Arabian Courtyard IN: 26 November OUT: 28 November 
 
Commence the following cruise on Norwegian Jade on the 28 November in Dubai and ending in 
Singapore on the 15 December  

Dubai, United Arab Emirates  
Thu 28 Nov 2019 
Depart 8:00 PM 
 
Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates  
Fri 29 Nov 2019 
8:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
 
Khasab, Oman  
Sat 30 Nov 2019 
8:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
 
Fujairah, United Arab Emirates  
Sun 01 Dec 2019 
8:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
 
Mormugao Goa, India  
Wed 04 Dec 2019 
8:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
 
Male, Maldives  
Fri 06 Dec 2019 
8:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
 
Colombo, Sri Lanka  
Sun 08 Dec 2019 
8:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
 
Phuket, Thailand  
Wed 11 Dec 2019 
Arrive 8:00 AM 
 
Phuket, Thailand  
Thu 12 Dec 2019 
Depart 5:00 PM 



 
Penang, Malaysia  
Fri 13 Dec 2019 
7:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
 
Port Klang (Kuala Lampur), Malaysia  
Sat 14 Dec 2019 
6:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
 
Singapore  
Sun 15 Dec 2019 
Arrive 8:00 AM 
 
Accommodation: Furama Riverfront IN: 15 December OUT: 17 December 
 
Depart Singapore 17 December at 8.40AM arrive Cairns 5.15PM – Silk air 
 
Cost per person $5,984 and includes the following: 
 

• Airfares 
• Airport taxes 
• 2 nights accommodation in Dubai 
• 17-night cruise in an ocean view cabin with porthole including all meals, entertainment, 

beverage package, speciality dining and shore excursion credit  
• 2 nights accommodation in Singapore  

 


